
 
 
Class of 1994 
 
 
 
1876 Society - Gold 
Christopher T. Ostrowski 
Eric M. Powell 
Kelly McCrum Robinson 
 
 
1876 Society - Silver 
Christopher W. Gahagen 
 
 
1876 Society - Bronze 
John P. Thompson 
 
 
Founders Club 
Curtis Fenstermacher 
Lora J. Heiny 
Holly A. Niemeyer-Schorpp 
 
 
Blue & Gold Club 
Matthew S. Brandt 
Andrea K. Paul 
Erik S. Stothart 
 
 
Donors 
Cristi J. Barley 
Kelly Maloney Becker 
Adria Boote 
Daphne Russell Branton 
Sonya Miller Browell 
Matthew A. Cahoon 
Jessica Lieb Cammarata 
Amy R. Chamberlin 
Danielle Bush Gerko 
Eric S. Gerko 
Michael R. Grubb 
Michele L. Gutshall 
Tony M. Howell 
Michael S. Lehman 
Bradley J. Miller 
Jennifer Bloom Moore 
Melissa Glass Ross 
Jeremy D. Shipman 
James L. Stuby 
Heather Underwood Szychoski 
Amy B. Wojcik-Onofrey 



 
 
Cloister Loyalty Circle 
Cristi J. Barley 
Kelly Maloney Becker 
Daphne Russell Branton 
Sonya Miller Browell 
Curtis Fenstermacher 
Christopher W. Gahagen 
Danielle Bush Gerko 
Eric S. Gerko 
Lora J. Heiny 
Tony M. Howell 
Holly A. Niemeyer-Schorpp 
Christopher T. Ostrowski 
Andrea K. Paul 
John P. Thompson 
 
 
Heritage Circle 
Amy R. Chamberlin 
Curtis Fenstermacher 
 
 
 
 


